



Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System

## Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 5074947)

## Status: Updated

Reference Number:	CITY OF SAN FERNANDO, PAMPANGA		Award Type:
11065709	Barangay Sta. Rosario. San Fernando City Pampanga, Region III, Philippines Professional DMR Repeater		Award Notice
Control Number:	Awardee : Contact Person : BENNETTEL RF TECHNOLOGIES AND		Contract Amount:
2024-07-01311	DATA INFRASTRUCTURE INC., AMOS BENNETT QUIZON AGBUYA		Php997,700.00
	Address :       Designation :         43-45 DE LEON AVENIDA AVE., XEVERA       SUBD., Bacolor Pampanga, Region III, PRESIDENT         Philippines       President for the second se		Award Date:
			21-Aug-2024
Professional DMR Repeater			Publish Date:
to be used for the Radios	Line Item		17-Sep-2024
of the City Public Order	# Product/Service/Project Name Professional DMR Repeater, Supply and Delivery	of Budget	Date Last Updated:
and Safety Coordinating	Professional DMR Repeater to be used for the Ra the City Public Order and Safety Coordinating Of	adios of	17-Sep-2024
Office personnel in the	personnel in the City of San Fernando, Pampang		Contract Number:
City of San Fernando,	43222817, 1, Lot		2024-08-04056
Pampanga	Reason for Award :		Proceed Date:
Approved Budget:	Lowest calculated responsive quotation.		21-Aug-2024
Php997,900.00			Contract Effectivity
Procurement Mode:			Date:
Negotiated Procurement -	-		21-Aug-2024
Small Value Procurement			Contract End Date:
(Sec. 53.9)			20-Sep-2024
Classification:			Created By:
Goods			Lealoraine G. Salac
Category:			Date Created:
Communication Equipment	nt		17-Sep-2024
Applicable Procurement	nt		Approver:
Rules:			
Implementing Rules and			View Documents:
Regulations			4
Funding Source:			
Government of the			
Philippines (GOP)			
Funding Instrument:			
Budget for the Contract			
Approved by the			
Sanggunian			
Area of Delivery:			
Pampanga			
Delivery Period:			
30 Day/s			
Contact Person:			
Rachelle Pangilinan			
Created By:			
Lealoraine Salac			